Genti si calatorii / Genti pentru cumparaturi / Sacose de cumparaturi

VINGA Hilo AWARE™ recycled canvas zip tote

SKU: TP1V7620525
Categorie: Genti si calatorii
Disponibilitate: In stoc (2536)

Carry your daily essentials with Hilo zip tote. This tote combines robust materials
with a timeless design, featuring a zipper closure for secure storage and both top
handles and shoulder straps for versatile carrying options. Two open exterior
pockets at each end provide convenient access to essentials, making it perfect for
daily errands or professional use. The recycled canvas used in the bag is undyed and
in its raw form, without chemicals from dyeing or bleaching, making it a lower-
impact choice. The composition of the bag is 100% recycled material, emphasising
our commitment to responsible sourcing. The tote also features AWARE™ tracer

technology, validating the genuine use of recycled materials. 2% of proceeds of @
each Impact product sold will be donated to Water.org. 393 KG

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

Material

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
_Color_Hex

Restricted Countries For Sale
Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Countries of Origin

Current, New

Vinga

black, green, navy, off white
Recycled Canvas

true

11-4801 TCX, 17-6206 TCX, 19-0303 TCX, 19-4010
15

37x45x15cm

377

417

52

42

40

52 x42 x40 cm

20,9

21,9

50

200

250

6

200 x 250 mm

Digital Transfer OS, Embroidery, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS

Screen transfer

item front

true

#2D2C2F, #2D313D, #888D82, #ES8E4DA
ALA, NOR, SWE

37

45

BGD



