## VINGA Hilo AWARE™ recycled canvas zip tote

SKU: TP1V7620525 Categorie: Genți și călătorii Disponibilitate: În stoc (2536)

Carry your daily essentials with Hilo zip tote. This tote combines robust materials with a timeless design, featuring a zipper closure for secure storage and both top handles and shoulder straps for versatile carrying options. Two open exterior pockets at each end provide convenient access to essentials, making it perfect for daily errands or professional use. The recycled canvas used in the bag is undyed and in its raw form, without chemicals from dyeing or bleaching, making it a lower-impact choice. The composition of the bag is 100% recycled material, emphasising our commitment to responsible sourcing. The tote also features AWARE™ tracer technology, validating the genuine use of recycled materials. 2% of proceeds of each Impact product sold will be donated to Water.org.





General information	
Product Life Cycle	Current, New
Brand	Vinga
Color	black, green, navy, off white
Material	Recycled Canvas
Eco	true
PMS main colour	11-4801 TCX, 17-6206 TCX, 19-0303 TCX, 19-4010
Item Height CM	15
Item Dimensions	37 x 45 x 15 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	377
Item Weight Gross Gr	417
Outer Carton Length CM	52
Outer Carton Width CM	42
Outer Carton Height CM	40
Outer Carton Dimensions	52 x 42 x 40 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	20,9
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	21,9
Outer Carton Qty	50
Max Print Width Default MM	200
Max Print Height Default MM	250
Max Colors Default	6
Max Print Area Default	200 x 250 mm
All Print Codes	Digital Transfer OS, Embroidery, Screen Transfer OS
Print Code Default	Screen Transfer OS
Print Technique Default	Screen transfer
Print Position Default	item front
Variable Data Printing	true
_Color_Hex	#2D2C2F, #2D313D, #888D82, #E8E4DA
Restricted Countries For Sale	ALA, NOR, SWE
Item Length CM	37
Item Width CM	45
Countries of Origin	BGD